

令和7年4月1日

公益社団法人 日本測量協会

令和7年度 民間等電子基準点性能検定料金表

種別		単位	検定料金	
A級	100点未満	点	6,500 円 (税込)	7,150 円)
	100点以上	点	5,800 円 (税込)	6,380 円)
B級	100点未満	点	5,800 円 (税込)	6,380 円)
	100点以上	点	5,000 円 (税込)	5,500 円)
C級	100点未満	点	5,500 円 (税込)	6,050 円)
	100点以上	点	4,700 円 (税込)	5,170 円)